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Programme October 2017 to February 2018 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 13 October Programme Planning & Hungry Hippos PM & SA 
   

Friday 20 October Film Preparation – The Mill & Out-Takes PM 

   
Friday 27 October Aqueducts Jx /JG 

   
Friday 3 November Film Planning 2 JG 

   

Saturday 4 November Bonfire Social PM 
   

Friday 10 November Strange Languages BS / SA / MH 
   

Friday 17 November Raw Foods JG 

   
Friday 24 November Who Are We? & Secret Santa Names Jx & Jx 

   
Friday 1 December Aikido BS 

   
Friday 8 December Performance Skills 1 JG 

   

Friday 15 December Elevator Pitches MH 
   

Friday 22 December Xmas Party & Secret Santa Jx / MH & Jx 
   

Friday 29 December Family Escape (date may change) PM 

   
Friday 5 January The Pirate Game MH / SA 

   
Friday 12 January Law Night PM 

   
Friday 19 January Performance Skills 2 JG 

   

Friday 26 January Murder Mystery Jx / PM 
   

Friday 2 February Winter Barn Camp PM / Jx 
Saturday 3 February Winter Barn Camp PM / Jx 

Sunday 4 February Winter Barn Camp PM / Jx 

 (estimated cost £30)  
 

 

“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know


